THE DATASHEET OF
STTH40P03SFP
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
®
1/8
STTH40P03S
ULTRAFAST RECTIFIER PDP ENERGY RECOVERY
Table 3: Absolute Ratings (limiting values)

E
M
Table 7: Ordering Information
■ Epoxy meets UL94, V0
■ Cooling method: by conduction (C)
■ Recommended torque value: 0.55 m.N.
■ Maximum torque value: 0.70 m.N.
Ordering type Marking Package Weight Base qty Delivery mode
STTH40P03ST STTH40P03S TO-220AB 2.23 g 50 Tube
STTH40P03SFP STTH40P03S TO-220FPAB 2.0 g 50 Tube
STTH40P03SW STTH40P03S TO-247 4.36 g 30 Tube
Table 8: Revision History
Date Revision Description of Changes
06-Jul-2005 1 First issue.
REF.